August 2018

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Staff
Professional
Learning Day -
No students at
school

Confirmation
celebration -
6.30 - 8.30pm in
Sports Centre

Saturday

Wyndham Vale
Community Mass
at 10.00am

8
STEM Family Night
7pm - 8pm

9
Footy Day
LCI Assembly in Hall
at 2.30pm

10

11

12

Teeth on Wheels

13

Teeth on Wheels

14

15

P&F Meeting 7pm
Teeth on Wheels

16
LC3 Assembly in
Hall at 2.30pm

17

18

19

20

21

22
District Athletics 3-6

Assembly- 23
Book Parade 9-10am

Wyndham Spelling Bee
Competition 6-9pm

Teeth on Wheels

24

25
Parish Car Raffle
Launch in OLSC
Sports Centre

26

27

28

29

Father’s Day Stall 30

LC2 & 4 Assembly
in Hall at 2.30pm

31

EVENTS

School Motto
Where every child is valued

Core Gospel Values for OLSC

Care, Courtesy, Respect and
Responsibility

School Sports Teams
Yowangeet - Red ; Andrew - Light Blue

Green

; Kavanagh - Dark




