August 2018

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2 Staff Professional Learning Day – No students at school	3 Confirmation celebration – 6.30 – 8.30pm in Sports Centre	4
5 Wyndham Vale Community Mass at 10.00am	6	7	8 STEM Family Night 7pm – 8pm	9 Footy Day LC1 Assembly in Hall at 2.30pm	10	11
12	13 Teeth on Wheels	14 Teeth on Wheels	15 P&F Meeting 7pm Teeth on Wheels	16 LC3 Assembly in Hall at 2.30pm	17	18
19	20	21	22 District Athletics 3-6	Assembly- 23 Book Parade 9-10am Wyndham Spelling Bee Competition 6-9pm	24 Teeth on Wheels	25 Parish Car Raffle Launch in OLSC Sports Centre
26	27	28	29	Father's Day Stall 30 LC2 & 4 Assembly in Hall at 2.30pm	31	



School Motto

Where every child is valued

Core Gospel Values for OLSC Care, Courtesy, Respect and Responsibility School Sports Teams Yowangeet – Red ; Andrew – Light Blue Heaney – Gold ; Kavanagh – Dark Green